0101 - 25m

Precision LSR

Competitor

410
2059
1469
1691

645
1287
1780

345
1569
2114

77
1648
13 368

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

0102 - 25m

Neil Jones

Martin Pennington
Paul Tester
Timothy Jemmett
Richard Russell
Peter Cotton
Lance Peltz
Roger Hodgkins
Christopher McLean
Sophie Norton
Alan Warner
Roger Stanford
John Hughes

Precision GRCF

Competitor

410
345
570
198
1772
77
1956
1469
596
1287
1569
1697
927
368
123
1799
2118
1979
2036

PRRRRRRRRE
CONOUNAWNROOOINOORMWNE

0121 - 25m

Neil Jones

Roger Hodgkins
Les Pearson
Darren Dighy
Terry Fry

Alan Warner
Carol Childs

Paul Tester
Patrick Pritchett
Peter Cotton
Christopher McLean
George Tondryk
Peter Blackbee
John Hughes
Frank Carnell
Desmond Gorman
Matthew Peppitt
Ron Platt

Jim Dalwood

Precision LBP

<no entries in this event>

0122 - 25m

Precision LBR

Competitor

718
1022
328
2117

A WNPF

0301 - 50m

William Syers
Steve Lamb
Jon Haynes
Keith Watson

Precision GRSB

Competitor

410
2059
1814
1687

345

77

OO WN P

Neil Jones

Martin Pennington
Dennis Bay

Tony Le Signe
Roger Hodgkins
Alan Warner

Practice 1

Score
90
91
89
93
86
91
83
85
85
82
81
70
72

X

QOOFrRPROOFRPROFRLNNOLPR

Practice 1

Score
100
100
100
100
100

98
95
95
97
97
92
91
93
95
89
94
91
87
65

X
5
4
8
4
5
3
4
5
4
2
2
0
2
4
1
1
3
1
0

Practice 1

Score
93
93
82
74

X

O ONO

Practice 1

Score
98
94
95
94
94
89

X
4
3
2
2
2
0

Practice
Score
92
92
91
85
90
87
93
86
89
82
85
79
81

Practice
Score
100
99
99
98
98
96
100
99
99
97
96
95
97
90
95
92
91
84
65

Practice
Score
89
84
89
86

Practice
Score

97

95

91

94

91

91

2
X

QO OOFRPRONPFOOONO

2
X

OQONRFUIUITWRNREARRWNONWRAOOWN

Practice 3

Score
95
93
91
92
88
86
86
90
86
82
80
76
71

X
3
1
0
1
1
0
2
0
1
0
0
0
0

Practice 3

Score
100
98
97
98
97
99
97
97
95
97
98
94
90
94
93
87
90
90
84

PNRPNONORONWAUUOAWA WO X

Practice 3

Score
92
92
91
74

X
4
3
0
1

Practice 3

Score
95
96
95
93
90
87

X
0
2
3
1
1
2

Total
Score
277
276
271
270
264
264
262
261
260
246
246
225
224

Total
Score
300
297
296
296
295
293
292
291
291
291
286
280
280
279
277
273
272
261
214

Total
Score
274
269
262
234

Total
Score
290
285
281
281
275
267

OCQOORNOURNWNWPR

X
18
10
19
11
12
11
17
16
10

PwWoORODOWWRG ®

WO

WAU O N

wowww %
o

o
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Std

@
o
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7 1691 Timothy Jemmett
8 1937 Achim Dreyer
9 1501 Tony Lawson

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
570 Les Pearson
345 Roger Hodgkins
1956 Carol Childs
1469 Paul Tester
777 Alan Warner
1697 George Tondryk
2036 Jim Dalwood
1979 Ron Platt

O©CoO~NOURAWNLE

0321 - 50m Precision LBP
<no entries in this event>

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

Competitor
1 328 Jon Haynes
2 1022 Steve Lamb
3 2117 Keith Watson

0501 - America Match GRSB

Competitor
784 Chris Webb
1780 Lance Peltz
2023 Christopher Thompson
777 Alan Warner
173 Ron Crispin
368 John Hughes

DO WN P

0502 - America Match GRCF

Competitor

1022 Steve Lamb
783 Peter Watts

2023 Christopher Thompson
777 Alan Warner
784 Chris Webb
345 Roger Hodgkins
173 Ron Crispin

1979 Ron Platt

O~NOO U WN P

0521 - America Match LBP

Competitor
1 748 Graham Trimmer

0522 - America Match LBR
Competitor

1 1022 Steve Lamb
2 328 Jon Haynes

88 2
84 1
82 1

Practice 1

Score X
94 2
92 3
87 1
95 4
88 1
90 1
76 1
68 0
63 0

Practice 1
Score X
77 1
74 0
67 0
Practice 1
Score X
95 0
92 2
91 1
90 1
86 0
82 0
Practice 1
Score X
94 2
93 2
91 1
85 0
86 0
90 1
78 1
49 0
Practice 1
Score X
74 0
Practice 1
Score X

75
78 0

88 0
83 1
82 0

Practice 2
Score X
100
92
95
92
93
92
76
73
63

OFrRPOFRPNOWNDM

Practice 2
Score X
76 0
75 0
64 0

Practice 2
Score X
94 4
94 0
90 1
87 0
89 0
86 1

Practice 2
Score X
100 2
94 3
95 3
96 2
96 2
93 1
89 2
83 0

Practice 2
Score X
90 1

Practice 2
Score X
92 0
64 0

89 1
86 1
81 0

Practice 3
Score
92
98
96
91
93
90
78
67
57

OOONRFRRFRPWNWX

Practice 3
Score X
79 0
75 0
69 1

Practice 3
Score X
94 2
90 0
88 1
88 0
76 1
79 0

Practice 3
Score X
99 5
98 4
96 2
97 3
94 1
91 1
72 1
74 0

Practice 3
Score X
90 2

Practice 3
Score X
90 0
68 0

265
253
245

Total
Score
286
282
278
278
274
272
230
208
183

Total
Score
232
224
200

Total
Score
283
276
269
265
251
247

Total
Score
293
285
282
278
276
274
239
206

Total
Score
254

Total
Score
257
210

I—‘I—‘I—‘(JOI\)G)X

O WWU O O© O

X
2

X
0
0

X Xo XX ko R

Std

o w0

WEGRO R

Std
B

Std
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0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class

NN RRRRRRRRE
RFPOOONOURWNROOPINOORWNE

22
23

Competitor

167 Keith Cox

1426 Taff Wilcox

1611 Chris Lewis
296 David Hackett
711 Paul Stockill
090 Norman Brown

1397 Mick East

1773 Morné Van Dalen

1586 Steve Foskett

1772 Terry Fry

2115 Dale Rogers

1378 Geoff Seymour

1500 Julian Fox
777 Alan Warner
913 Ryan Wiggins
666 Chris Farr

1569 Christopher McLean

1780 Lance Peltz
074 Sharon Bowden
310 Alan Hargrave

1287 Peter Cotton
034 Neil Francis
784 Chris Webb

A Class

e
mPBowo~v~ouorwNhR

12
13

Competitor

2023 Christopher Thompson

368 John Hughes

558 Robert Owsianka
2113 Antony Cooper
2120 Peter Guiney

370 Jennie Hunter
1612 Laura Lewis

541 Gerald Nicholas
1347 Lindsay Copperman
2114 Sophie Norton
1648 Roger Stanford
1969 Mark Jones

927 Peter Blackbee

B Class

Competitor

2108 Jamie Stevenson
1959 Gary Dutton

591 Robin Pratt

173 Ron Crispin

888 Sue Farr
1017 David Clegg
2121 David Guiney
1799 Desmond Gorman
2122 Rowena Guiney

2111
1774
2063
2046

e el =
SREhEBowo~v~ourwnR

Paul Billing
Dave Ward
David Foale
Sue Wilcox

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
119
119
119
120
119
119
119
118
116
116
115
117
118
114
115
116
113
118
100
118
Practice 1
Score X
118
117
115
114
110
115
117
120
117
115
115
117
119
Practice 1
Score X
115
114
112
117
111
117
107
119
116
113
108
107
113

NOORFRPDNRFPONWWWUIOOD WONWWNN OO

A BRWOWNWNONONLE

WNRPRWOORARARNOU

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
119
119
119
118
119
118
118
118
119
118
119
117
114
120
118
116
111
106
118
107
Practice 2
Score X
115
116
115
114
118
115
109
105
104
104
118
94
76
Practice 2
Score X
117
117
110
103
109
105
111
97
106
86
98
83
61

WO RARWOWOUIORARWERLADMNWEFRUIOOKLOO OO

WOPRLRWWFROORARNEEDN

OFRFFPNNWAEANENER~O

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
58
57
58
59
58
59
20
Practice
Score
60
56
59
59
58
56
58
58
59
59
39
60
60
Practice
Score
60
58
59
57
57
54
58
59
46
59
45
55
57

OOI—‘-D-I—‘I\)I—‘OO(JOI\)O-D—xwl\)wOI\)Ol—‘OOOI—‘I—‘I—‘b—waI—‘OI\J(AJI\)I\)(AJI—‘I—‘(AJI\)(AJ(AJ(AJ(AJUTI\)(AJ(AJH(AJ(AJ

Total
Score X
300 18
300 17
299 12
298 16
298 14
298 13
298 12
298 12
297 9
296 13
295 15
295
294
294
294
292
292
290
290
283
282
277
245

Total
Score X
293
289
289
287
286
286
284
283
280
278
272
271
255

Total
Score X
292 1
289
281
277
277
276
276
275 1
268
258
251
245
231

=Y

=
OO OOUIOO0KOM~OOO

=Y
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor

1 167 Keith Cox

2= 1155 Michael Chinery
2= 1772 Terry Fry

4= 198 Darren Digby

4= 1287 Peter Cotton

6 354 David Holt

7 683 Jim Smith

8 1800 Alan Podevin

9 1397 Mick East

10 1222 Jason Bray

11 1615 Lisa Bagley

12 1200 David Whittle

13 296 David Hackett

14 034 Neil Francis

15 1500 Julian Fox

16 1022 Steve Lamb

17 711 Paul Stockill

18 561 David Payne

19 913 Ryan Wiggins

20 1974 Chris Webber

21 228 Dave Emery

22 007 Charles Murton
23 180 Ash Dagger

24 1569 Christopher McLean
25 2023 Christopher Thompson
26 1291 Robert lllius

27 030 Alan Barker

28 558 Robert Owsianka
29 1773 Morné Van Dalen
30 1102 Ron Sargent

31 371 Paul Hunter

32 1378 Geoff Seymour
33 839 Russell Woodham
34 468 John Lynch

35 1426 Taff Wilcox

36 1912 Paul Tasker

37 777 Alan Warner

A Class

Competitor

1 1151 Stan Wescombe
2= 1779 Stephen Wattam
2= 1799 Desmond Gorman
1956 Carol Childs

173 Ron Crispin

541 Gerald Nicholas
784 Chris Webb
1656 Peter Gethin
1988 Simon Uden

226 Bill Ellis
11 1990 Christopher West
12 368 John Hughes
13 074 Sharon Bowden
14 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
15 1768 Peter Matthews
16 2124 Stephen Denton
17 795 Sutton Yeung
18 1802 Dennis Thompson

=
Hoo~woous

Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120 9
120 9
120 10
120 10
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
118
119
120
119
118
120
120
119
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
118
120
118
117
117
119
120
118
111

=Y

=Y

=
QOOUTRARUINOOONOIOIOOUTOOOWOONOMOUINONNO0WOWOOW

ORPUUITWWNPRPWONNOIOOO MDA

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
120
119
120
119
118
119
119
120
107
88
Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
120
119
120
118
118
119
118
117
119
109
109

= = = [l

ANNOONOON~NWRIITWIITWOOONDONOOODOOWOWOMOOWOWOOWOMWO O

ANNMNNOOOOOOOOOUIOTAOOGIOTO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60

Practice
Score

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
50
59
57

wawwwwwwbwmwbwhbwwawwbwwI\waoohbwwwNwhbmwwwhwbwwmbwwwwwwb

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
297
290
287
267

Total
Score
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
296
296
295
295
289
286
277

X

24
24
24
23
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
20
20
17
17
22
22
21
20
20
18
17
15
15
14
14
13
13
20
18
17
16
14
14
27
13
13

X
18
13
13
20
16
15
14
13
9
15
13
16
11
11
10
9
13
6

o
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19 1969 Mark Jones 99 3 118 4 59 2 276 9
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 666 Chris Farr 120 10 118 3 60 5 298 18 G
2 345 Roger Hodgkins 119 5 119 4 59 0 297 9 G
3 570 Les Pearson 119 3 117 4 60 4 296 11 S
4 2116 Jeremy Gibson 118 3 117 1 60 4 295 8 S
5 2123 Andy Brook 115 2 119 7 60 2 294 11 B
6 1797 Tony Walsh 114 2 120 3 60 1 294 6 B
7 2112 Richard Johnston 118 4 116 5 59 2 293 11 B
8 1959 Gary Dutton 120 8 109 5 60 4 289 17
9 123 Frank Carnell 113 1 112 2 58 0 283 3
10 1965 Kim Grace 110 1 116 3 56 1 282 5
11 2114 Sophie Norton 116 3 112 1 49 2 277 6
12 1017 David Clegg 116 1 98 4 49 2 263 7
13 2046 Sue Wilcox 78 3 116 2 59 2 253 7
14 1979 Ron Platt 104 1 96 1 45 1 245 3
0704 - Timed & Precision 1 SG
Competitor Practicel  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 561 David Payne 114 2 117 6 59 3 290 11 G
2 1522 David Phin 116 3 115 2 59 2 290 7 G
3 541 Gerald Nicholas 114 2 116 3 58 1 288 6 G
4 1405 Rob Sanders 117 1 112 5 58 3 287 9 G
5 717 Vince Inman 115 1 113 2 57 3 285 6 S
6 1993 Mike Ball 111 3 113 2 59 2 283 7 S
7 1102 Ron Sargent 110 O 113 3 60 3 283 6 S
8 698 David Stanley 112 1 113 2 57 1 282 4 S
9 1912 Paul Tasker 114 3 110 2 57 0 281 5 B
10 1764 Stuart Burford 112 0 113 2 54 1 279 3 B
11 1500 Julian Fox 106 0 118 2 55 1 279 3 B
12 090 Norman Brown 105 1 115 2 58 2 278 5 B
13 1767 Tony MacLean 118 1 104 2 55 3 277 6 B
14 1910 Conal Walker 108 1 110 1 59 0 277 2 B
15 1587 Steve Murphy 104 O 114 6 58 2 276 8
16 1983 lan Bunting 104 1 113 2 58 4 275 7
17 371 Paul Hunter 98 0 116 5 58 2 272 7
18 001 Rob Adam 105 0 106 O 59 4 270 4
19 1523 Tony Leader 108 1 104 2 54 1 266 4
20 1784 Jason Croxon 97 0 112 0 57 1 266 1
21 465 Michael Lucas 102 1 107 1 56 0 265 2
22 737 Josie Adam 106 0 101 1 55 1 262 2
23 839 Russell Woodham 100 1 107 O 54 0 261 1
24 591 Robin Pratt 103 2 110 1 43 0 256 3
25 1548 lain Dunn 95 1 104 O 55 1 254 2
26 1800 Alan Podevin 102 1 96 0 50 0 248 1
27 1979 Ron Platt 97 0 66 0 55 0 218 0
0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 164 Phil Cowling 118 5 120 4 60 5 298 14 S
2 596 Patrick Pritchett 116 2 118 7 59 2 293 11
3 090 Norman Brown 115 2 117 5 59 3 291 10
4 748 Graham Trimmer 117 1 113 3 60 4 290 8
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 688 Steve Smoothy 116 0 108 6 60 3 284 9
2 711 Paul Stockill 118 3 105 3 60 6 283 12
SAW 2009 Results v2 Page 5 of 20



3 1264 Gaynor Chinery
B Class
<no entries in this class>

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR
X Class
Competitor
090 Norman Brown
164 Phil Cowling
748 Graham Trimmer
1222 Jason Bray
717 Vince Inman
1773 Morné Van Dalen
393 Chris Pannell
1151 Stan Wescombe

O~NO O WN P

A Class

1
2

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
1463 Simon Walters

B Class

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry

1378 Geoff Seymour
1974 Chris Webber
1656 Peter Gethin
1983 lan Bunting

abhwNPEF

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
034 Neil Francis
296 David Hackett
1180 Andrew Jarman
913 Ryan Wiggins
1772 Terry Fry
Class
Competitor
1 1937 Achim Dreyer
2 576 Tony Phelan
3 370 Jennie Hunter
B

>~ WNPRP

Competitor
1 1863 Edward Erskine

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
296 David Hackett
140 Layne Chisholm
1022 Steve Lamb
1772 Terry Fry
034 Neil Francis
810 Alan Whittle
371 Paul Hunter
1291 Robert lllius
558 Robert Owsianka
717 Vince Inman
581 John Pilmer
576 Tony Phelan
118 Mark Callaghan

el el =
SREBowo~v~our~wN R

116 3

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
118
115
111
116
104
Practice 1
Score X
109 0
110 3
Practice 1
Score X
112
116
109
98
99

P WNPAWOMN

QOO Mk

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 8
120 4
110 0
97 6
Practice 1
Score X
111 0
95 1
111 0
Practice 1
Score X
118 5

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
119
119
119

=Y

=
NONOOPRA~NOONNOPR

109 0

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
118
117
118
119
113
110
Practice 2
Score X
113 2
115 2
Practice 2
Score X
114
107
114
107
100

N WN OITN WO

Pk, >M~wOoO

Practice 2
Score X
233
229
228
215
216
Practice 2
Score X
212 0
210 1
198 2
Practice 2
Score X
197 1

NWwWw~N O

Practice 2
Score X
238 13
236 11
236 11
233
231
230
222
222
221
215
221
212
207

WWNWNNOWRADN

58 1
Practice 3
Score X

60 4

60 3

58 0

60 2

60 4

60 3

60 4

57 2
Practice 3
Score X

58 4

27 0
Practice 3
Score X

58 1

60 4

57 2

56 1

43 1
Practice 3
Score X
238 5
239 12
240 10
233 6
230 6
Practice 3
Score X
229 6
232 6
228 3
Practice 3
Score X
214 1
Practice 3
Score X
240 19
238 15
238 13
239 12
239 16
237 11
240 11
236 7
233 9
239 9
232 8
232 11
236 6

283

Total
Score
300
300
295
295
293
290
289
271

Total
Score
280
252

Total
Score
284
283
280
261
242

Total
Score
591
588
588
558
543

Total
Score
552
537
537

Total
Score
529

Total
Score
598
594
593
592
590
587
582
577
574
574
572
563
562

X
19
15
11
7
13
7
10
5

X

(620}

NNORFRLDN

20
27
17

14

X

43
35
31
18
29
22
18
13
21
20
17
22
16

@
o

WWOO

Std
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Std

Std
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14 1180 Andrew Jarman 118 2 212 0 228 7
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1768 Peter Matthews 118 3 228 3 239 14
2 1151 Stan Wescombe 120 5 221 2 236 8
3 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 120 5 224 7 225 6
4 1779 Stephen Wattam 118 4 218 5 231 5
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1979 Ron Platt 98 2 119 0 150 0
0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
<no entries in this event>
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
<no entries in this class>
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1768 Peter Matthews 108 4 203 1 221 5
B Class
<no entries in this class>
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 1346 Phil Stead 49 145 47
2 1264 Gaynor Chinery 45 134 40
3 090 Norman Brown 35 142 41
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 783 Peter Watts 50 127 47
2 1768 Peter Matthews 36 138 47
3 683 Jim Smith 32 142 41
4 1773 Morné Van Dalen 40 129 35
5 1155 Michael Chinery 33 118 45
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Competitor Practice1  Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4
1 1772 Terry Fry 30 28 29 30
2 198 Darren Digby 29 28 29 30
3 034 Neil Francis 29 27 29 30
4 296 David Hackett 27 30 28 30
5 1287 Peter Cotton 29 27 30 28
6 784 Chris Webb 28 29 29 27
7 1586 Steve Foskett 28 29 25 30
8 1500 Julian Fox 28 27 27 30
9 1426 Taff Wilcox 28 27 27 29
10 794 Mandy Welford 25 27 30 28
11 1397 Mick East 28 23 29 29
12 711 Paul Stockill 27 24 25 28
13 1773 Morné Van Dalen 24 25 27 28
14 1569 Christopher 23 27 24 30
15 1779 Stephen Wattam 24 25 27 27
16 074 Sharon Bowden 23 25 27 28
17 090 Norman Brown 26 22 26 19
A Class
Competitor Practice1  Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4
1 1969 Mark Jones 18 27 30 30

558 9
Total
Score X
585 20
577 15
569 18
567 14
Total
Score X
367 2

Total
Score X
532 10

Total
241
219
218

Total
224
221
215
204
196

Total
117
116
115
115
114
113
112
112
111
110
109
104
104
104
103
103

93

Total
105

Std
S

Std

Std
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o
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Std
B
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2 1347 Lindsay Copperman
3 558 Robert Owsianka
4 2023 Christopher
5 1522 David Phin
6 370 Jennie Hunter
7 1648 Roger Stanford
B Class

Competitor
1 2108 Jamie Stevenson
2 1884 Gerald Erskine
3 173 Ron Crispin
4 591 Robin Pratt

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class
Competitor
1= 783 Peter Watts
1= 711 Paul Stockill
296 David Hackett
558 Robert Owsianka
1500 Julian Fox
1287 Peter Cotton
683 Jim Smith
561 David Payne
371 Paul Hunter
1022 Steve Lamb
11 1772 Terry Fry
12 1155 Michael Chinery
13 198 Darren Digby
14 1426 Taff Wilcox
15 1397 Mick East
16 354 David Holt
17 180 Ash Dagger
18 034 Neil Francis
19 1773 Morné Van Dalen
20 1569 Christopher
21 1974 Chris Webber
22 1912 Paul Tasker
23 777 Alan Warner
24 030 Alan Barker
25 2023 Christopher
26 1222 Jason Bray
27 794 Mandy Welford
28 228 Dave Emery
29 007 Charles Murton
30 1200 David Whittle
31 1800 Alan Podevin
32 468 John Lynch
33 1615 Lisa Bagley
A Class
Competitor
1768 Peter Matthews
074 Sharon Bowden
541 Gerald Nicholas
1151 Stan Wescombe
784 Chris Webb
1656 Peter Gethin
596 Patrick Pritchett
2124 Stephen Denton
173 Ron Crispin

Boo~vourw

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPEF

24
17
22
18
23
20

Practice 1
21
23
19
21

Practice 1
28
28
29
28
27
29
28
28
26
29
28
27
27
30
29
29
27
27
26
25
29
29
28
29
29
26
28
27
27
28
25
26
22

Practice 1
27
27
27
25
24
27
28
27
27

27
27
25
23
22
27

Practice 2
28
23
26
25

Practice 2
30
30
29
30
30
27
29
28
30
27
27
28
28
29
28
27
29
28
30
29
29
26
27
27
24
30
29
27
24
24
25
26
28

Practice 2
28
26
24
27
26
26
24
22
22

26 26
25 28
22 27
28 27
20 21

9 28

Practice 3 Practice 4

28 25
23 23
22 25
23 21

Practice 3 Practice 4

30 30
30 30
29 30
29 30
30 30
30 30
30 29
30 30
30 30
30 29
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 25
27 30
28 30
28 30
29 30
29 29
30 30
27 28
29 29
28 30
27 29
30 29
26 30
25 29
28 29
30 30
28 29
29 29
25 29
27 28
Practice 3 Practice 4
27 29
28 30
29 29
29 28
29 30
26 28
27 27
23 29
23 29

103
97
96
96
86
84

Total
102
92
92
90

Total
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111
111
109
108
106
105

Total
111
111
109
109
109
107
106
101
101

B

Std
G

@
o

WXTTOHOOLOOO

Std
B
B
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10 226 Bill Ellis
11 1988 Simon Uden
12 1977 Cornelius
13 1969 Mark Jones
B Class
Competitor
1160 Kevin Gray
570 Les Pearson
1797 Tony Walsh
345 Roger Hodgkins
001 Rob Adam
1501 Tony Lawson
1979 Ron Platt

~NO O~ WN PR

1104 - Multi-Target SG
Competitor
561 David Payne
090 Norman Brown
1912 Paul Tasker
1767 Tony MaclLean
1102 Ron Sargent
1522 David Phin
1405 Rob Sanders
586 David Pollock
1993 Mike Ball
1292 Brian McManus
541 Gerald Nicholas
371 Paul Hunter
1910 Conal Walker
1523 Tony Leader
1587 Steve Murphy
1764 Stuart Burford
591 Robin Pratt
1774 Dave Ward
717 Vince Inman
1983 lan Bunting
465 Michael Lucas
001 Rob Adam
1010 Toby Bullen
24 1979 Ron Platt
25 839 Russell Woodham
26 737 Josie Adam

NNNNRPRRERRRERRERE R
WNPRPOOVONOURAWNROOOINODOAWN R

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 748 Graham Trimmer
2 090 Norman Brown
3 596 Patrick Pritchett
A Class
Competitor
1 688 Steve Smoothy
2 711 Paul Stockill
3 1264 Gaynor Chinery
B Class
Competitor
1 2116 Jeremy Gibson

27
25
24
15

Practice 1

27
23
23
24
12
17
23

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Practice 1

29
24
20

Practice 1

27
26
26

Practice 1

25

23
28
21
21
22
21
17
23
22
20
23
22
20
22
16
25
22
22
16
14
18
14
25
16
17
12

22
22
24
25

Practice 2
28
27
27
25
21
19
16

30
24
26
22
21
26
27
21
22
24
22
17
19
25
23
24
19
16
17
22
19
21
12
17
16
17

Practice 2
26
25
25

Practice 2
27
25
28

Practice 2
22

22 30
24 29
22 29
20 29
Practice 3 Practice 4
26 30
24 30
24 29
20 30
25 30
24 24
10 12

26
26
27
27
26
19
26
26
22
25
20
22
23
27
23
10
24
17
19
19
16
21
19
18
13
17

Practice 3 Practice 4

27 29

29 30

25 27
Practice 3 Practice 4

29 26

29 29

22 29

Practice 3 Practice 4

13

28
26
28
28
27
30
25
23
27
24
27
28
27
13
22
22
16
25
28
23
24
20
17
21
23
18

20

101
100
99
89

Total
111
104
103

99
88
84
61

Total
107
104
102

98
96
96
95
93
93
93
92
89
89
87
84
81
81
80
80
78
77
76
73
72
69
64

Total
111
108

97

Total
109
109
105

Total
80

ww oD

@
o

WWWwWwnmao

Std

wmww P

Std
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1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class
Competitor
1 1773 Morné Van Dalen
2 581 John Pilmer
3 090 Norman Brown
4 164 Phil Cowling
5 748 Graham Trimmer
A Class
Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 1768 Peter Matthews
3 1291 Robert lllius
B Class
Competitor
1 1974 Chris Webber
2 1772 Terry Fry
3 1378 Geoff Seymour

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
1773 Morné Van Dalen
198 Darren Digby
711 Paul Stockill
296 David Hackett
784 Chris Webb
A Class
<no entries in this class>
B Class
Competitor
1 1884 Gerald Erskine

OO WNPEF

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
296 David Hackett
034 Neil Francis
810 Alan Whittle
198 Darren Digby
582 Tony Pilmer
561 David Payne
1912 Paul Tasker
1022 Steve Lamb
10 783 Peter Watts
11 520 Barry Morgan
12 1291 Robert lllius
13 1773 Morné Van Dalen
14 558 Robert Owsianka
A Class
Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 1969 Mark Jones
B Class
Competitor
1 001 Rob Adam
2 1979 Ron Platt

O©CoO~NOOURAWNLE

Practice 1
28
26
24
23
14

Practice 1
28
22
21

Practice 1
22
16
19

Practice 1
48
48
44
40
49
43

Practice 1
37

Practice 1
48
48
50
49
49
47
47
49
47
48
44
44
33
47

Practice 1
46
26

Practice 1
43
11

Practice 2
22
26
27
25
26

Practice 2
24
25
22

Practice 2
23
22
23

Practice 2
49
41
42
44
45
34

Practice 2
35

Practice 2
48
47
43
45
43
45
46
42
43
45
43
40
47
35

Practice 2
43
34

Practice 2
32
9

Practice 3 Practice 4

30 30

28 30

28 28

27 30

27 28
Practice 3 Practice 4

26 30

27 29

25 28
Practice 3 Practice 4

21 25

22 26

24 18
Practice 3 Practice 4

48 50

46 48

46 49

45 49

34 49

42 43

Practice 3 Practice 4
39 45

Practice 3 Practice 4

50 50
50 49
49 50
49 49
49 50
49 50
47 50
47 50
48 50
49 45
46 49
48 49
48 50
0 50
Practice 3 Practice 4
47 49
41 35
Practice 3 Practice 4
44 49
24 32

Total
110
110
107
105

95

Total
108
103

96

Total
91
86
84

Total
195
183
181
178
177
162

Total
156

Total
196
194
192
192
191
191
190
188
188
187
182
181
178
132

Total
185
136

Total
168
76

Std

Std

Std

ww oD

Std
S

@
o

TOVNOOOOOOGO

Std
G

Std
B
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1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 596 Patrick Pritchett
2 748 Graham Trimmer
A Class
Competitor
1 1264 Gaynor Chinery
B Class
<no entries in this class>

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class
Competitor
1 581 John Pilmer
2 717 Vince Inman
3 1773 Morné Van Dalen
A Class
Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 1768 Peter Matthews
B Class
<no entries in this class>

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor

632 John Robinson

1426 Taff Wilcox
296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox

1492 Dale Pearmain

1180 Andrew Jarman
794 Mandy Welford
410 Neil Jones

Class

To~NOUINWNR

Competitor
683 Jim Smith
034 Neil Francis
180 Ash Dagger
1772 Terry Fry
354 David Holt
1151 Stan Wescombe
Class

WounhwN Rk

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
1780 Lance Peltz
330 Clive Hayward
074 Sharon Bowden
Class

OrWN PR

Competitor
576 Tony Phelan
2045 Marianne Skinner
187 Frederick Davis
2113 Antony Cooper

A WNPF

Practice 1  Practice 2 Practice 3
39 37 43
40 36 40
Practice 1  Practice 2 Practice 3
46 43 41
Practice 1  Practice 2 Practice 3
42 43 47
43 42 39
43 43 34
Practice 1  Practice 2 Practice 3
43 44 39
44 39 42

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Practice 4
49
49

Practice 4
47

Practice 4
49
50
43

Practice 4
49
48

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 22 180 17 238 13 240 19 300 28 296 15
240 23 180 16 234 12 239 20 300 26 293 18
238 20 180 10 235 13 237 13 298 25 287 8
240 21 179 13 226 5 240 19 299 24 289 9
239 17 178 9 223 4 237 12 299 19 283 11
220 15 169 12 233 6 237 13 299 28 296 15
235 18 176 11 208 1 238 14 297 20 276 13
235 12 178 7 225 4 236 10 266 21 275 7
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
238 19 180 11 226 9 238 14 297 24 298 18
240 16 174 7 227 5 240 13 298 18 289 11
239 14 180 10 224 6 239 14 297 19 285 8
238 18 175 5 218 4 233 5 296 17 289 8
230 18 176 9 227 7 231 8 298 10 284 10
235 12 166 3 185 2 231 5 297 17 290 11
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
238 16 174 7 221 2 235 13 296 20 274 5
234 12 172 6 221 6 231 9 298 24 269 5
226 5 175 8 213 3 230 7 291 12 278 3
239 10 87 5 217 4 228 7 292 18 262 1
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
230 6 176 5 220 6 228 3 297 20 281 6
232 10 173 2 218 5 225 5 295 18 274 3
237 6 175 5 211 6 227 6 286 11 272 5
226 7 178 12 214 2 229 6 292 11 261 5

Total Std
168
165
Total Std
177 G
Total Std
181 S
174
163
Total Std
175 G
173 S
Total
Score X Std
1494 114 G
1486 115 S
1475 89
1473 91
1459 72
1454 89
1430 77
1415 61
Total
Score X Std
1477 95 G
1468 70 B
1464 71 B
1449 57
1446 62
1404 50
Total
Score X Std
1438 63 B
1425 62
1413 38
1325 45
Total
Score X Std
1432 46 G
1417 43 S
1408 39 B
1400 43
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D Class

Competitor
1 1522 David Phin
2 2044 Robert Skinner
3 1937 Achim Dreyer

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
1426 Taff Wilcox
623 Gwyn Roberts
167 Keith Cox
1155 Michael Chinery
296 David Hackett
1346 Phil Stead
1022 Steve Lamb
140 Layne Chisholm
090 Norman Brown
582 Tony Pilmer
12 410 Neil Jones
13 228 Dave Emery
A Class

e
PBoo~v~ouohrwNnek

Competitor
1180 Andrew Jarman
683 Jim Smith
198 Darren Digby
1772 Terry Fry
711 Paul Stockill
810 Alan Whittle
180 Ash Dagger
1463 Simon Walters
043 Mel Beard
393 Chris Pannell
354 David Holt
1222 Jason Bray
13 030 Alan Barker
14 1492 Dale Pearmain
15 034 Neil Francis
B Class

el
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

Competitor
1990 Christopher West
1151 Stan Wescombe
520 Barry Morgan
1773 Morné Van Dalen
558 Robert Owsianka
074 Sharon Bowden
998 David Shea
468 John Lynch
458 Peter Lomas
839 Russell Woodham
C Class

BHoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor
1 1200 David Whittle
2 287 Ken Green

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

234 10 168
199 11 174

227

6

96

1
6
3

195
183
215

1
1
3

207
228
153

Match 5
S1/2

S3/4

4 284 12 261

7
7

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
238

23
23
24
21
21
20
20
23
22
20
21
21
17

180
180
179
180
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
180

15
15
15
12
14
14
16
16
10
15
16
14
13

239
237
239
238
236
233
239
234
235
234
235
235
234

11
15
9
11
9
7
9
10
11
10
10
10
11

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

239
240
240
239
240
240
240
239
240
240
240
240
239
219
240

20
22
23
21
17
21
20
18
21
17
19
15
16
15
19

180
178
179
180
178
179
180
179
179
180
180
177
178
180
180

14
10
13
17
13

8

9
13
15
14
13

4
11

9
12

236
236
230
235
235
231
230
234
223
233
221
225
226
231
230

12
13

o
O~NO1TWWOWOWOo 000 WUl

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

239
240
236
240
240
240
240
238
239
239

20
18
14

5
21
21
17
12
17
16

178
176
178
179
179
179
177
177
180
176

13
9
10
7
14
13
10
6
9
8

235
227
232
232
227
224
215
224
226
223

P ARWOKOOONO O O

240
240
240
239
239
240
239
240
239
239
239
238
234

21
18
22
20
21
15
19
16
16
15
21
15

9

Match 4
Score X

239
238
240
240
239
238
239
235
239
233
237
239
236
237
216

16
10
21
15
14
14
13
10
16
11
13

8
15
12

9

Match 4
Score X

233
238
236
239
237
236
240
234
236
234

12
12
10
13
12
17
15

8
13
14

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
235 17 180 12 226
240 17 176 11 225

3

235

288
290

300
300
299
300
300
300
299
300
299
300
299
299
300

300
300
300
299
300
300
300
298
300
297
300
297
300
299
300

299
297
299
295
298
299
298
297
298
299

7
9

257
263

Match 5
S1/2

27
29
28
29
27
29
25
27
24
23
22
25
24

S3/4

298
297
296
295
297
298
295
296
294
293
201
201
292

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

28
25
28
20
24
21
21
18
24
18
27
20
20
20
25

S3/4

296
296
296
292
293
296
201
292
294
290
292
288
286
295
289

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

25
22
21
20
23
19
17
20
15
22

S3/4

292
289
286
281
283
285
292
292
276
283

Match 5
S1/2

S3/4

9 300 20 292
6 237 11 297 18 286 11

1
4
4

23
22
11
17
15
22
17
17
15
12

9

6
10

X

X

e

 —
NP 00O OOOOEF, OO

7

Total
Score
1349
1329
1244

Total
Score
1497
1494
1493
1492
1492
1491
1491
1490
1487
1486
1484
1483
1478

Total
Score

1490 110

1488

1485 110
1485 104

1485
1484
1480
1477
1475
1473
1470
1466
1465
1461
1455

Total
Score
1476
1467
1467
1466
1464
1463
1462
1462
1455
1454

Total
Score
1468
1461

X Std
29
36
32

X Std
120 S
122 B
109 B
110
107
107
106
109
98
95
99
91
84

X Std

97

WWwWww;mo

91
84
82
77
97
73
91
57
75
77
81

X Std
84 S
77
72
60
82
85
73
57
69
68

X Std
68 G
74 S
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586 David Pollock
187 Frederick Davis
1988 Simon Uden
1291 Robert lllius
795 Sutton Yeung
Class

Ovoub~w

Competitor
2070 Richard Sutcliffe
576 Tony Phelan

1010 Toby Bullen
1779 Stephen Wattam

abhwWwNBE

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 234 9

237 10 178 9 228 6 230 7
240 13 174 6 221 4 233 8
228 15 176 6 226 2 232 9
239 15 180 6 214 0 221 8
240 18 178 6 223 4 230 7

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 15 179 9 225 6 236 14
237 12 176 11 216 2 231 7

178 6 231 7 229 8
238 16 174 8 214 3 232 10
220 16 178 9 214 8 232 11

1502u - 1500 GRCF Unrestricted

Competitor
140 Layne Chisholm
1022 Steve Lamb
810 Alan Whittle
371 Paul Hunter

A WNPEF

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1346 Phil Stead

2 090 Norman Brown

3 164 Phil Cowling

4 748 Graham Trimmer
A Class

Competitor

1 074 Sharon Bowden
2 538 Phil Neale
B Class

Competitor
1 1264 Gaynor Chinery
2 998 David Shea

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 090 Norman Brown
2 164 Phil Cowling
3 410 Neil Jones
A Class
Competitor
582 Tony Pilmer
1768 Peter Matthews
330 Clive Hayward
683 Jim Smith
393 Chris Pannell
1155 Michael Chinery

OO WN P

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
239 20 180 15 239 10 239 14
240 19 180 14 234 14 239 14
240 24 180 13 230 7 237 14
240 20 179 14 228 5 228 18

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 15 178 12 235 13 238 11
239 15 175 8 230 6 232 6
237 14 175 7 224 4 235 10
239 14 177 8 215 4 233 6

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
238 17 174 6 221 4 233 8
229 8 165 1 222 6 226 7

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
237 9 168 1 196 0 231 5
239 18 175 9 185 2 213 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

237 17 180 12 233 4 239 11
240 19 177 14 227 5 238 10
233 11 172 5 231 5 236 10

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 14 174 7 217 0 236 12
234 6 173 5 214 2 232 7
236 11 177 8 218 1 218 O
227 3 173 3 221 8 217 4
228 11 164 2 191 1 227 2
238 15 106 3 205 3 230 5

294 15 284 8
296 18 280 9
295 14 284 10
299 18 285 9
296 12 269 6
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 19 283 7
291 14 287 7
286 11 279 8
297 16 276 7
296 16 285 5
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 22 298 17
300 27 293 12
298 21 293 11
300 21 288 13
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
298 19 273 13
297 15 284 6
298 16 282 3
294 15 279 4
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
295 16 268 8
297 13 278 8
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
295 11 263 3
294 15 277 7
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 18 291 14
297 13 284 4
294 16 282 4
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
295 9 283 9
295 16 280 6
292 11 275 3
296 18 274 7
277 10 266 3
291 9 255 O

1451 55
1444 58
1441 56
1438 56
1436 53
Total
Score X Std
1461 70 G
1438 53 G
1437 49 G
1431 60 S
1425 65 B
Total
Score X Std
1494 98
1486 100
1478 90
1463 91
Total
Score X Std
1461 83
1457 56
1451 54
1437 51
Total
Score X Std
1429 59 B
1417 43
Total
Score X Std
1390 29 S
1383 56 S
Total
Score X Std
1480 76 S
1463 65
1448 51
Total
Score X Std
1444 51 S
1428 42 B
1416 34
1408 43
1353 29
1325 35
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B Class Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1463 Simon Walters 214 3 148 0 174 0 189 3 278 10 228 1 1231 17
1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 043 Mel Beard 470 22 480 480 43 471 30 1901 143 S
2 167 Keith Cox 472 32 470 476 33 469 30 1887 142
3 180 Ash Dagger 430 13 480 478 34 464 25 1852 120
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 090 Norman Brown 424 13 360 387 14 395 19 1566 82
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 1611 Chris Lewis 443 19 460 446 20 429 26 1778 111
2 287 Ken Green 401 10 400 444 24 462 25 1707 99
C Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 468 John Lynch 343 11 380 455 23 463 18 1641 90
2 370 Jennie Hunter 343 10 370 447 26 408 8 1568 81
3 074 Sharon Bowden 357 9 340 385 11 180 2 1262 56
D Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 2120 Peter Guiney 270 3 360 471 25 395 24 1496 88
2 2115 Dale Rogers 292 2 340 406 25 445 20 1483 81
3 1863 Edward Erskine 251 3 380 409 24 419 18 1459 83
4 2121 David Guiney 312 1 300 345 19 434 23 1391 73
5 1612 Laura Lewis 265 6 250 466 38 375 9 1356 78
6 2122 Rowena Guiney 180 2 230 291 6 401 14 1102 45
1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 043 Mel Beard 478 27 480 480 42 480 34 1918 151 G
2 228 Dave Emery 470 25 480 478 39 480 33 1908 145 S
3 167 Keith Cox 476 30 450 468 37 473 34 1867 146
4 810 Alan Whittle 468 30 470 460 25 469 26 1867 128
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 1990 Christopher West 455 17 470 460 40 472 24 1857 128 S
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 520 Barry Morgan 452 18 460 450 26 447 21 1809 111
2 226 Bill Ellis 426 14 380 433 19 426 16 1665 87
C Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 163 Richard Cousins 466 23 440 436 24 466 29 1808 120 S
2 393 Chris Pannell 445 15 440 453 25 464 26 1802 110 S
3 1988 Simon Uden 414 15 450 436 27 445 28 1745 115
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4 1463 Simon Walters

D Class

Competitor
1 1969 Mark Jones
2 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
3 1013 Richard Perry
4 1979 Ron Platt

1721 - Bianchi LBP

X Class

Competitor
1 520 Barry Morgan
A Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
B Class

<no entries in this class>

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 228 Dave Emery
3 164 Phil Cowling
4 783 Peter Watts
A Class
<no entries in this class>
B Class

Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 1988 Simon Uden

1821 - Bianchi Tyro LBP
<no entries in this event>

1822 - Bianchi Tyro LBR
<no entries in this event>

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
Competitor

034 Neil Francis
1287 Peter Cotton
1611 Chris Lewis

711 Paul Stockill
1586 Steve Foskett
1983 lan Bunting

777 Alan Warner
2115 Dale Rogers
1541 Andy Merritt
10 310 Alan Hargrave
11 460 Andy Lowe
12 784 Chris Webb
13 1773 Morné Van Dalen

O©CO~NOOUTA WN P

342 2

Mover
Score X
390 9
350 7
401 15
182 4

Mover
Score X
434 11

Mover
Score X
438 14

Mover
Score X
448 26
470 24
445 24
458 22

Mover
Score X
342 11
372 7

P1
47
47
48
45
48
42
46
45
43
41
44
48

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

P2
50
49
48
50
46
47
46
47
44
43
45
49
39

440

ates

420
450
340
200

ates

460

ates

440

ates

480
440
470
340

ates

380
300

P3
47
46
48
46
47
48
48
47
46
43
43
46

400 23

Barricade
Score X
449 18
433 19
385 13
149 2

Barricade
Score X
449 26

Barricade

449 25

Barricade
Score X
480 37
472 28
463 23
459 27

Barricade
Score X
456 27
430 26

P4
49
50
48
47
47
46
47
45
43
44
43
45
46

468 36
Practical
Score X
450 19
468 27
377 21
250 2
Practical
Score X
405 16
Practical
459 16
Practical
Score X
470 32
472 24
454 26
454 24
Practical
Score X
429 15
340 5
P5
49
49
50
48
49
50
47
48
38
43
40
16
43

P6
49
47
45
49
46
47
46
47
48
47
39
25
43

1650 105

Total
Score X Std
1709 88
1701 98
1503 83
781 28

Total
Score X Std
1748 99

Total
Score X Std
1786 99 B

Total
Score X Std
1878 143 B
1854 120
1832 120
1711 107

Total
Score X Std
1607 91
1442 68
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A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Competitor

561 David Payne
1522 David Phin
2114 Sophie Norton
1347 Lindsay Copperman
1813 Ross Burrough
2113 Antony Cooper
2120 Peter Guiney
1937 Achim Dreyer
1612 Laura Lewis

558 Robert Owsianka

698 David Stanley

B Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

Competitor
1823 Peter Shouksmith
1959 Gary Dutton
2121 David Guiney
173 Ron Crispin
2122 Rowena Guiney
2108 Jamie Stevenson
2063 David Foale
591 Robin Pratt

X Class

O©CoO~NOUTA,WNPEF

16
17

Competitor

810 Alan Whittle

717 Vince Inman
1773 Morné Van Dalen

198 Darren Digby
1022 Steve Lamb

034 Neil Francis

777 Alan Warner
1346 Phil Stead
1912 Paul Tasker

030 Alan Barker

558 Robert Owsianka

458 Peter Lomas

561 David Payne
1287 Peter Cotton
1800 Alan Podevin
1615 Lisa Bagley
1397 Mick East

A Class

PR
SEhEBowo~v~ouorwnk

Competitor
1611 Chris Lewis

784 Chris Webb

173 Ron Crispin
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2124 Stephen Denton
1990 Christopher West
1823 Peter Shouksmith
1956 Carol Childs
1969 Mark Jones
1779 Stephen Wattam
1768 Peter Matthews
1802 Dennis Thompson

P1
40
43
44
46
41
37
36
35
47
34
12

P1
44
43
44
47
41
44
33
23

P1
29
30
30
29
30
30
29
30
28
28
29
29
28
28
30
26
28

P1
30
28
29
28
28
28
28
26
25
27
25
19

P2
45
41
42
38
43
39
40
37
45
28
10

P2
43
45
41
45
37
46
32
22

P2
30
29
30
29
30
29
29
30
29
30
29
30
29
30
29
27
19

P2
29
30
30
28
29
27
28
30
29
23
22
24

P3
48
45
41
44
45
39
35
40
42
47
43

P3
42
44
43
44
37
45
31
28

P3
30
30
30
30
30
28
30
30
29
30
29
28
29
30
27
29
28

P3
29
30
29
29
28
30
30
28
29
28
30
20

P4
48
43
46
45
42
37
40
39
45
23
44

P4
43
41
43
41
37

38
26

P4
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
30
28
30
28
30
28
30
30
30

P4
29
28
28
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27

PS5
48
46
41
41
40
45
40
39
48
29
46

PS5
50
44
43
32
40
42
40
26

PS5
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
29
29
28
28
30

PS5
30
30
29
28
29
28
27
28
27
28
28
29

P6
48
46
46
46
43
41
43
42

22
17

P6
44
43
44
42
44
42
41
27

P6
30
30
29
30
29
30
30
28
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
30

P6
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
29
28
29
25

Total Std
277 B
264
260
260
254
238
234
232
231
183
172

Total Std
266 G
260 G
258 S
251 B

236

219

215

152

Total Std
179 S
179 S
179 S
178 S
178 S
177 B
177 B
177 B
176 B
176 B
176 B

175

175

174

173

169

165

Total S
176
175
174
172
171
170
170
168
167
162
161
144

—

d
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B Class

Competitor

1959

001
2112
1797
1104
2116
2114
1501
2123
1965
2118
1979

e
REBoo~Nw~ourwNnr

1921 - Advancing Target LBP

X Class

Gary Dutton
Rob Adam
Richard Johnston
Tony Walsh

Mat Giles
Jeremy Gibson
Sophie Norton
Tony Lawson
Andy Brook

Kim Grace
Matthew Peppitt
Ron Platt

QG)U‘I-D-(JOI\)I—‘

>

1
2
3

4 1264 Gaynor Chinery

Competitor
717 Vince Inman
1780 Lance Peltz

074 Sharon Bowden

1346 Phil Stead

748 Graham Trimmer

164 Phil Cowling

ass

Competitor

688 Steve Smoothy

666 Chris Farr
711 Paul Stockill

B Class
<no entries in this class>

1922 - Advancing Target LBR

X Class

Competitor
030 Alan Barker
164 Phil Cowling

1773
717
1155
748
ass

QG)U‘I-D-(AJI\)I—‘

>

Morné Van Dalen
Vince Inman
Michael Chinery
Graham Trimmer

Competitor

1768
688

Peter Matthews
Steve Smoothy

QU‘I-D-(JOI\)I—‘

W

~NO O~ WN P

666 Chris Farr
1291 Robert lllius
460 Andy Lowe

ass

Competitor

586 David Pollock
718 William Syers
927 Peter Blackbee

001 Rob Adam

1974 Chris Webber
2117 Keith Watson

1017 David Clegg

P1
29
29
26
23
25
25
23
22
10
21
17
18

P1
28
30
28
30
26
30

P1
28
28
28
27

P1
30
29
29
29
27
24

P1
28
27
27
29
25

P1
30
26
25
25
23
16
23

P2
28
27
30
27
27
23
21
20
16
22
25
19

P2
29
28
30
30
26
29

P2
29
28
29
28

P2
30
30
30
29
29
26

P2
29
28
26
22
24

P2
27
25
27
27
21
17
23

P3
29
29
28
29
28
27
28
25
26
22
17
19

P3
30
29
28
21
29
19

P3
28
28
28
27

P3
30
29
28
27
28
24

P3
28
27
26
22
20

P3
29
22
21
28
25
27
20

P4
29
30
28
29
28
28
26
27
27
16
19
21

P4
30
29
27
30
28
30

P4
28
29
26
24

P4
30
30
29
28
28
30

P4
30
28
28
27
27

P4
29
28
23
20
28
25
16

PS5
29
26
28
28
26
28
25
25
29
23
26
17

PS5
30
30
29
29
29
29

PS5
27
30
28
28

PS5
29
30
27
30
26
28

PS5
30
27
25
28
23

PS5
29
28
26
25
27
27
24

P6
29
27
27
29
27
25
27
22
29
23
20
25

P6
30
30
29
29
29
29

P6
30
27
30
28

P6
30
30
30
29
29
18

P6
29
27
26
28
25

P6
30
30
28
23
20
22
21

Total
173
168
167
165
161
156
150
141
137
127
124
119

wn
DWOOZ

Total Std
177
176
171
169
167
166

o w0

Total
170
170
169
162

(@)
U?(/)(/)a

Total Std
179
178
173
172
167
150

n o

Total Std
174 S
164
158
156
144

Total Std
174
159
150
148
144
134
127

W o
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2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor
1611 Chris Lewis

354 David Holt
1500 Julian Fox

007 Charles Murton
1541 Andy Merritt
1013 Richard Perry
1780 Lance Peltz
2115 Dale Rogers
1813 Ross Burrough

468 John Lynch
1996 David Wylde
1612 Laura Lewis
2121 David Guiney
2122 Rowena Guiney
2120 Peter Guiney
1774 Dave Ward

RPRER R R R
SO rR 0o ~Noour~wWN R

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

10.38
10.00
9.81
11.03
11.51
10.76
10.25
11.59
11.77
12.34
10.39
14.31
14.11
16.14
11.92
12.79

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor

043 Mel Beard

683 Jim Smith
1611 Chris Lewis
1151 Stan Wescombe
1784 Jason Croxon

abhwWNPEF

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
<no entries in this event>

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
043 Mel Beard
2123 Andy Brook
2117 Keith Watson
1500 Julian Fox

A WNBE

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

15.33
16.79
20.26
18.85
22.29

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

10.34
15.97
19.56
16.64

3305 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump

Competitor
1 001 Rob Adam
2 561 David Payne

3306 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
001 Rob Adam
586 David Pollock
561 David Payne
1548 lain Dunn
1292 Brian McManus
1910 Conal Walker
541 Gerald Nicholas
737 Josie Adam
1993 Mike Ball
1587 Steve Murphy
1979 Ron Platt

e
REBoo~N~ourwNnr

10.11
12.19
12.29
11.78
13.27
11.15
12.42
12.01
12.88
13.21
12.55
15.26
14.50
14.32
13.02
2151

14.74
19.01
19.61
20.45
19.46

11.94
18.77
15.27
21.23

10.03
9.83
9.96

10.14

10.75

11.56

11.58

10.40

12.24

11.51
9.97

14.42

13.95

15.70

11.41

11.90

12.55
16.50
23.89
20.31
21.95

9.86
14.68
17.99
14.43

9.06
10.80
11.05
11.02

9.68
11.63
13.39
13.40
11.95
12.98
13.94
12.32
14.36
13.49
28.66
46.71

12.93
18.42
18.29
19.81
23.36

11.16
16.43
18.28
22.39

10.46
10.20
10.84
10.02
10.13
11.55
10.36
11.62
14.27
14.67
19.84
12.84
12.93
13.10
14.17
13.78

12.37
16.07
17.08
20.01
26.68

11.68
15.15
15.40
14.45

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

38
37

38
38

40
30

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

40
39
38
34
37
36
26
20
29
17
14
16

39
39
36
38
36
35
38
40
28
34
33
0

40
39
38
40
37
37
39
38
38
35
37
19

Total
50.04
53.02
53.95
53.99
55.34
56.65
58.00
59.02
63.11
64.71
66.69
69.15
69.85
72.75
79.18
106.69

Total
67.92
86.79
99.13
99.43
113.74

Total
54.98
81.00
86.50
89.14

Total
116
105

Total
119
117
112
112
110
108
103

98
95
86
84
35

@
o
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Std

Std
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3801 - Man v Man GRSB

1 1346 Phil Stead
1990 Christopher West

2

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14

el el e
SREhEBoom~NousrwNPR

034
558
1102

Neil Francis
Robert Owsianka
Ron Sargent

1522 David Phin
1774 Dave Ward
2114 Sophie Norton

Competitor P1
1983 lan Bunting 48
683 Jim Smith 49
226 Bill Ellis 49
1922 Keith Poyser 49
927 Peter Blackbee 46
2045 Marianne Skinner 42
2044 Robert Skinner 42
354 David Holt 47
001 Rob Adam 44
1292 Brian McManus 35
1013 Richard Perry 45
1823 Peter Shouksmith 40
1474 Adam Sutherland 31
1884 Gerald Erskine 22
6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

Competitor P1
226 Bill Ellis 32
997 David Pierce 21
783 Peter Watts 30
001 Rob Adam 33
737 Josie Adam 20
1687 Tony Le Signe 26
1104 Mat Giles 16
345 Roger Hodgkins 21
1474 Adam Sutherland 23
1779 Stephen Wattam 8
1501 Tony Lawson 11
1160 Kevin Gray 17
1769 Sean Churchill 9
6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)
Competitor P1
1230 Paul Green 32
1292 Brian McManus 28
1784 Jason Croxon 23
1474 Adam Sutherland 35
2119 Tony Bathe 24
1979 Ron Platt 27

OO WN P

6580 - McQueen
Competitor

1
2=
2=

4

1358 Micheal Deakin

458 Peter Lomas
1996 David Wylde
1923 Peter Moores

P2
44
49
47
48
43
46
47
50
46
34
42
41
26
22

P2
25
25
23
35
27
23
29
19
21
20
19

P2
25
30
29
21
21
17

P3
37
32
38
35
34
30
30
27
21
31
12
23
15
22

P3
29
28
24
19
21
22
20
22
11
21
17
14

P3
20
19
24
17
22

P4
38
35
29
21
27
26
19
13
24
29
13

12
18

P4
21
31
23

18
13
19
20
15
14
12

P4
31
27
21
15
18
13

Score
55
54
54
53

Total
167
165
163
153
150
144
138
137
135
129
112
104

84
84

Total
107
105
100

87
86
84
84
82
70
63
59
37
20

Total
108
104

97
88
85
59
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11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Notes

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.
Standards are shown for information only — no Standard awards are given for this meeting.

1990
1656

226

683
1687
1922
1013
1937

354
1230
1292
1993
1912
1974
1104

570
2123

167
2049
1779
1691
1813
2012
1823
1151

001
2013

310
1548
2119
1814
1979

465

737
1160

Christopher West
Peter Gethin

Bill Ellis

Jim Smith

Tony Le Signe
Keith Poyser
Richard Perry
Achim Dreyer
David Holt

Paul Green
Brian McManus
Mike Ball

Paul Tasker
Chris Webber
Mat Giles

Les Pearson
Andy Brook
Keith Cox

Gerry Woolley
Stephen Wattam
Timothy Jemmett
Ross Burrough
Frederick Bird
Peter Shouksmith
Stan Wescombe
Rob Adam

Neil Marshall
Alan Hargrave
lain Dunn

Tony Bathe
Dennis Bay

Ron Platt
Michael Lucas
Josie Adam
Kevin Gray

52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
47
47
46
46
44
43
41
40
37
33
31
30
21
18
13
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